    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
342     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
343
CO Conductivity
 Dual-Range Waterproof
TDSTestr® 11 and ECTestr™ 11

sample jar, and foam-lined carrying case. Use with
any Oakton TDS/ECTestr
Specifications & Ordering Information
Specifications & Ordering Information
 Multirange Waterproof Cup-Style
TDSTestr® 11+ and ECTestr™ 11+
Operate as either a cup-style or dip-style tester for greater flexibility
Catalog number K-35662-10 K-35662-30
Description TDSTestr 11 Dual Range ECTestr 11 Dual Range
Range Conductivity 0 to 2000 ppm; 0 to 10.0 ppt 0 to 2000 mS; 0 to 20.00 mS
Temperature 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C) 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Resolution Conductivity 10 ppm; 0.10 ppt 10 mS; 0.10 mS
Temperature 0.1°F (0.1°C) 0.1°F (0.1°C)
Accuracy Conductivity ±1% full scale ±1% full scale
Temperature ±0.9°F (±0.5°C) ±0.9°F (±0.5°C)
Temperature compensation Automatic, 0 to 50°C; 2% per °C Automatic, 0 to 50°C; 2% per °C
Calibration One or two points One or two points
Power Four 1.5 V alkaline batteries (included), 150 hours continuous use
Display 4-digit LCD, dual line 4-digit LCD, dual line
Dimensions 61⁄2"L x 11⁄2" dia 61⁄2"L x 11⁄2" dia
Price
Catalog number K-35662-15 K-35662-35
Description TDSTestr 11+ Multirange ECTestr 11+ Multirange
Range Conductivity 0 to 200.0, 0 to 2000 ppm; 0 to 10.00 ppt 0 to 200.0, 0 to 2000 mS; 0 to 20.00 mS
Temperature 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C) 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Resolution Conductivity 0.1, 1 ppm; 0.01 ppt 0.1, 1 ms; 0.01 mS